MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011402 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 1 2051104387

ABDUL QUASID ABDUL REHMAN (BILKIS BANO)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011403  BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 2 2051104322

ADITYA (SUMINTRA DEVI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



011404

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 3 2051104368

*ANUJA KISHOR KADAM (LATA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011405

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 4 2051104341

AVHAD PRATIK TRIMBAK (CHHAYA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011406

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 5 2051104365

*BHAGWAT ADITI PRADEEP (SUREKHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011407

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144 SR. NO: ©6 2051104324

*BHARGUDE SWATI SURESH (JANABAI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011408

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 7 2051104383

*BORHADE SHWETA SHANTARAM (NIRMALA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011409

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 8 2051104396

CHAUTHANKAR MILIND PANDURANG (PUSHPA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011410

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 9 2051104323

CHAVAN RUTURAJ SAMPAT (PADAMINI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011411

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 10 2051104330

DYANANWAR ROHIT SOMESHEKHAR (MADHURI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011412 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 11 2051104333
GALPHADE VISHNUDAS LAXMAN (URMILA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011413 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 12 2051104391

GHAR KAVHEKAR VISHAL BALAJI (CHAYA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



011414

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 13 2051104349

JADHAV SHRINIVAS PRABHU (CHANGUNABAT)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

011415

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 14 2051104355

JADHAV VARSHA VASANTRAO (VAISHALI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011416 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 47 2051003971
JOSHI ADITYA DILIP (GEETA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011417 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 15 2051104352
KADAM KAILAS CHANDRAKANT (KALPANA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



011418

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 16 2051104347

KADAM PRASHANT RAJARAM (VIMAL)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011419

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 17 2051104351

KADAM RAJESH KUNDLIK (JAYSHRI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011420

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 18 2051104338

KANASE SIDDHARTH MADHUKAR (SUREKHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011421

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 20 2051104326

KHADE AMOL BAJARANG (JAYASHRI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011422

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 21 2051104370

*KHANAPURE POOJA SUNIL (KAVITA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011423

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 22 2051104343

KIKALE PRASHANT DHANANJAY (CHHAYA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011424

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 48 2051003980

KUSEKAR AMOL NARAYAN (VIMAL)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

011425

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 24 2051114181

LAKADE SAMEER RAGHUNATH (JYOTI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011426  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 25 2051104356

MALVE AJIT BALASAHEB (ASHA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011427 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 26 2051104360
*MULEY SANIKA SUBODH (ASHWINI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



011428

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 27 2051114180

MULUK RITESH MURLIDHAR (REKHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011429

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 28 2051104380

*NARODE JAYSHRI FAKIRCHAND (SUNITA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



011430

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 29 2051104354

NEVASE AVINASH SAHEBRAO (SHASHIKALA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011431

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 30 2051104358

*PALSAMKAR NIKITA ARUN (ARCHANA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



011432

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 31 2051104401

PANICKAR PREEJITH RAJENDRA (PRASANNA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011433

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 32 2051104400

PATEL PRITESH RAVINDRA (RITA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011434

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 33 2051104398

PATEL RAKESH SHARAD (NIRMALA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011435 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 35 2051104345
PATHAN SHOAB ALAM (SHAHIDA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



011436

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 36 2051104392

PATHARKAR RAHUL RAMESH (MANDA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011437

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 37 2051104320

PATIL NITIN NIRANJAN (SHOBHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



011438

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 38 2051104367

PAWAR CHAMPATI NANDJI (CHANDRAKALA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011439

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 39 2051104339

PAWAR PRAMOD ARUN (NANDA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011440 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 40 2051104362
*SALGARE MAYURI MADAN (SUGANDHA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011441  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 41 2051104335

*SALUNKHE JYOTI SAMPATRAO (SUPRIYA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011442

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 42 2051104357

SHELKE SANDEEP RAJARAM (SUREKHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011443

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 44 2051104372

*TODKAR TEJASHREE VISHWANATH (ANITA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011444 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 45 2051104321
YEOLEKAR AMIT MADHUKAR (USHA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020249  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 121 2051003977

KHATRI CHANDAN GOPAL (KAVITA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020250 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 122 2051003984
SHINDE PANKAJ VISHNU (SUREKHA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020251 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 123 2051003959

*SORTE RASHMI ARUN (NIRMALA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020252 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 119 2051003981
GAIKWAD SACHIN NARAYAN (SHOBHA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032161 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 51 2051003988
ADHAV RAHUL MADHAV (NANDA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032162 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 52 2051003990
AMRALE MAYUR PRAKASH (SEEMA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032163 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 55 2051003992

BALE VISHAL MOHANRAO (NIRMALA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032164 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 59 2051003997
BHONG AJAY UTTAM (PARVATI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032165 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 60 2051003998

BHOSLE PRAVIN BAPURAO (SUNITA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032166  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 61 2051003999
BIRADAR BALBHIM SIDRAM (NIRMALA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032167  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 124 2050900777

BIRARI SOHAN NANDKISHOR (SHILPA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



032168

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 63 2051004002

CHAUDHARI RAJENDRA RAYBHAN (ASHABAI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032169

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 65 2051004004

*DESAI SHREYA SATISH (ARCHANA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032170 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 67 2051004006
*DESHPANDE SUPRIYA PRAKASH (SHUBHANGI)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032172 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 68 2051004007

GARAD VIKAS RAMNATH (NITA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032173

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 69 2051004008

GHADGE KULDEEP RAJAN (CHANDA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I
II

ITT

Iv

(105)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(301)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032174

DATE TIME
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 70 2050900764

HANGE AMOL SAMPATRAO (CHAYA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

Iv

(105)
(202)
(203)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032175 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 71 2051004009
INGLE MUKESH BHIMRAO (SUNANDA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032176 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 128 2050900769

JADHAV LAXMAN APPASAHEB (GANGUTAI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032177 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 74 2051004011
JADHAV RAMRAO BHAGVAT (ALKA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

IT (202)
IIT (301)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032178

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 76 2051004012

JHA MANISHKUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR (MADHURI DEVI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032179

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 80 2051004016

KAMBALE MANOJ DHANANJAY (KUMUDINI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032180

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 83 2051003969

KHADE SAGAR SHAHAJI (RATAN)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032181  BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 84 2051004019
KHANCHANDANI SANJAYKUMAR RAMESHLAL (SUNITA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032182

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 85 2051004020

KHEDKAR HARESH VASANT (SHILA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

II

ITT

Iv

(202)
(204)
(205)
(301)
(303)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032183 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 86 2051004021
KOTKAR PRASHANT RAMESH (USHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITITI (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032184 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 87 2051003964

KUDALE SHIVRAJ RAVINDRA (KANTA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ITITI (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032185 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 88 2051003963
*KULKARNI AKSHADA SHRIKANT (SAMITA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032186  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 131 2050900798

*KULKARNI DEEPALI GOVIND (MRUNALINI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032187  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 90 2051004023
LAD UMESH SUBHASH (NANDA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032188  BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 91 2051003965

MADANE VIVEK VILAS (NANDA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032189 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 92 2051004024
MANDLAPURE ANIL MADHAVRAO (SHARDA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032190 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 94 2051004026

NAINWAR MANOJ PARASHARAM (RAJMANI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032191 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 96 2051004028
PATHARE SANDIP RAMBHAU (THAKUTATI)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032192 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 98 2051004029

PATIL KETAN ASHOK (KAUSHALYA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032193 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 100 2051004031
PAWAR RAHUL WAMAN (JAYSHREE)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032194  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 133 2050900770

SALVE TUSHAR CHANDRAKANT (PUSHPA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT



032195

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 102 2051004033

SALVE YOGESH VISHWANATH (MEENA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I
II

ITT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(203)
(205)
(301)
(304)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032196

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 103 2051004035

SHARMA APURV PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH (MAMTA RANI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(303)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032197 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 135 2050900812
SHETTY ASHWITH SITARAM (SAMPAVATI)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032198  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 104 2051003974

SHINDE BHANUDAS KALIDAS (LATA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032199

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 106 2051004036

SHRIWAS PRITESH VINOD (PUSHPA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I (105)
II (202)
ITTI (302)
(304)
(305)

IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032200

DATE TIME
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 110 2051003976

*SUSHMA KUMARI (FULWANTI DEVI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032201 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 111 2051003960
TAGALPALLEWAR BHAVESH PRIDIP (ASHA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

IT (202)
IIT (301)
(304)
(305)

IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032202

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 112 2051003966

TAMBAVE VAIBHAV DNYANU (TAI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032203 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 114 2051003986
TONAPE SHIVRAJ MOHAN (KAMAL)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032204  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 116 2051003967

YATISH BANSAL (MANJU)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032205 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 53 2051003991
ATHALYE MAYUR RAVINDRA (SHEETAL)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032206 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 54 2051003993

BATRAGI GOPAL MANGALDAS (USHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032207 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 56 2051003994
BHALERAO NAGESH DAGADU (SHAKUNTALA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032208 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 57 2051003995

BHAVSAR ABHIJEET JAYPRAKASH (USHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

032209 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 58
BHILARE SAGAR BHAGAWANT (UMA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IITI (301)
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032210

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 62

BOROLE HARSHAL MADHUKAR ()
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON,

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT
Iv

(202)
(205)
(301)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051003996

PUNE-4110

APR/MAY 2012
2051004000

PUNE-4110

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032211 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 66 2051004005
DESHPANDE GANESH HARISHCHANDRA (SAVITA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
III (309)
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032212

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 72 2051004010

JADHAV ASHISH MANOHAR (USHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



032213

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 73 2051003982

*JADHAV MANISHA RAM (SHOBHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032214

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 75 2051003983

JETHALE RAM OMPRAKASH (SHAILA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032215 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 77 2051004013
KADAM AMIT GAJANAN (SHOBHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032216  BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 78 2051004014

*KADAM DEVIKA SAMPATRAO (UMA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032217 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 81 2051003973
KAMBLE VIJAY RAMCHANDRA (MAYABAI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032218 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 82 2051004018

KARLE NIKNIL BABANRAO (ALKA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032219 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 129 2050900795
*KHADE AMRUTA DILIP (ARATI)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032220 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 130 2050900797

*KHARODE ASHWINI PRATAPRAO (CHANDA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032221  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 95 2051004027

*PATED PUJA VITTHAL (NIRMALA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032222

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 97 2051003978

PATIL AMIT ANANTRAO (SUMAN)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

I
ITT

Iv

(104)
(302)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032223 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 99 2051004030
PATIL PRADIPKUMAR ASHOK (SANGEETA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032224  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 101 2051004032

PAWTEKAR UJWAL DEVIDAS (ANITA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032225 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 109 2051003968
SURYAWANSHI AMOL JEEVANRAO (KAUSHALYA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032226  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 113 2051003961

TAMHANE KEDAR VIJAY (ANJALI)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032227  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 115 2051003962

YADAV SUHAS VILAS (USHA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032228  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 117 2051003987

*ZADE VIDHI MADHUKAR (SHEELA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032229  BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 64 2051004001
CHOUHAN YOGESH KUMAR BODHRAM (SHYAM)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032230 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 126 2050900782

DABHADE SANDIP DNYANDEO (USHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032231 BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 79 2051004015
KALAMKAR SAGAR MARUTI (LILA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032232 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 89 2051003972

KUMBHARE DIPAK VINAYAKRAO (VIJAYSHREE)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032233 BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 132 2050900799
*MAHAJAN SHILPA VILAS (KALAVATI)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032234  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 105 2051003970
SHINGNE ASHISH DASHRATH (KALA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



032235

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 107 2051004037

*SONKAMBLE RESHMA REVANSIDH (SINDHU)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

032236

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 108 2051004022

*SUMIT KUMARI (SUMAN)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM

IIT (301)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032237  BATCH: 144  SR. NO: 136 2050900820
*VYAWAHARE SNEHA SANJAY (SMITA)

(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032238  BATCH: 144 SR. NO: 93 2051004025

MUSALE BALAJI KESHAV (REKHA)
(1174) ADITYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1065) RAJARAMBAPU INST. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMANT AMBEGAON, PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)



